	Специалист
	Ф.И.О. врача
	№ каб
	Режим работы
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	пн
	вт
	ср
	чт
	пт

	Врач акушер — гинеколог
	Щелконогова Ирина Васильевна
	18
	Четные числа с 13.00 -19.00
Нечетные числа с 8.00-14.00


	Врач акушер — гинеколог 
	Прокопьева Ольга Николаевна
	10
	11.00-17.00
	8.00-13.00
	11.00-17.00
	8.00-14.00
	11.00-17.00

	Врач акушер — гинеколог 
	Гришин Александр Михайлович
	6
	Четные числа с 9.00-15.00
[bookmark: __DdeLink__355_3080987810]Нечетные числа с 13.00-19.00

	Акушерка
	Шумалина Ирина Владимировна
	8
	Четные числа с 13.00 -19.00
Нечетные числа с 8.00-14.00

	Акушерка
	Дмитриева Анна Владимировна
	5
	Четные числа с 8.00-14.00
Нечетные числа с 13.00-19.00

	Терапевт
	Григорьева Ирина Ивановна
	43
	10.00-14.00
	08.00-13.00
	10.00-14.00
	10.00-14.00
	10.00-14.00

	Врач акушер-гинеколог МКББ
	Малинина Наталья Валентиновна
	41
	14.00-17.00
	8.00-11.00
	14.00-17.00
	14.00-17.00
	14.00-17.00




